
Major 
Environmental Studies 
Africana Studies 
East Asian Studies 
Latin American Studies 
Gender and Sexuality Studies 
Computer Science
Chinese Language and Literature 
German 
German Studies 
French 
French and Francophone Studies 
Spanish 
Hispanic Studies 
Classics 
English 
Biology 
Mathematics 
Interdisciplinary Studies 
Philosophy 
Religion 
Chemistry 
Physics 
Psychology 
Anthropology 
Economics 
Political Science 
Sociology 
Theatre 
Art 
Art History
Music 
History 

CIP 2010 Code 
3.0103 
5.0101 
5.0104 
5.0107 
5.0299 
11.0101
16.0301 
16.0501 
16.0501 
16.0901 
16.0901 
16.0905 
16.0905 
16.1200 
23.0101 
26.0101 
27.0101 
30.9999 
38.0101 
38.0201 
40.0501 
40.0801 
42.0101 
45.0201 
45.0601 
45.1001 
45.1101 
50.0501 
50.0701 
50.0701 
50.0901 
54.0101 

Degree Program Title 
Environmental Studies 
African Studies 
East Asian Studies 
Latin American Studies 
Ethnic, Cultural Minority, Gender, and Group Studies, Other
Computer and Information Sciences, General
Chinese Language and Literature 
German Language and Literature 
German Language and Literature 
French Language and Literature 
French Language and Literature 
Spanish Language and Literature 
Spanish Language and Literature 
Classics and Classical Languages, Literatures and Linguistics, General
English Language and Literature, General 
Biology/Biological Sciences, General 
Mathematics, General 
Multi-/Interdisciplinary Studies, Other
Philosophy 
Religion/Religious Studies 
Chemistry, General 
Physics, General 
Psychology, General 
Anthropology 
Economics, General 
Political Science and Government, General 
Sociology 
Drama and Dramatics/Theater Arts, General 
Art/Art Studies, General 
Art/Art Studies, General
Music, General 
History, General 
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