Major	CIP 2010 Code	Degree Program Title
Environmental Studies	3.0103	Environmental Studies
Africana Studies	5.0101	African Studies
East Asian Studies	5.0104	East Asian Studies
Latin American Studies	5.0107	Latin American Studies
Gender and Sexuality Studies	5.0299	Ethnic, Cultural Minority, Gender, and Group Studies, Other
Computer Science	11.0101	Computer and Information Sciences, General
Chinese Language and Literature	16.0301	Chinese Language and Literature
German	16.0501	German Language and Literature
German Studies	16.0501	German Language and Literature
French	16.0901	French Language and Literature
French and Francophone Studies	16.0901	French Language and Literature
Spanish	16.0905	Spanish Language and Literature
Hispanic Studies	16.0905	Spanish Language and Literature
Classics	16.1200	Classics and Classical Languages, Literatures and Linguistics, General
English	23.0101	English Language and Literature, General
Biology	26.0101	Biology/Biological Sciences, General
Mathematics	27.0101	Mathematics, General
Interdisciplinary Studies	30.9999	Multi-/Interdisciplinary Studies, Other
Philosophy	38.0101	Philosophy
Religion	38.0201	Religion/Religious Studies
Chemistry	40.0501	Chemistry, General
Physics	40.0801	Physics, General
Psychology	42.0101	Psychology, General
Anthropology	45.0201	Anthropology
Economics	45.0601	Economics, General
Political Science	45.1001	Political Science and Government, General
Sociology	45.1101	Sociology
Theatre	50.0501	Drama and Dramatics/Theater Arts, General
Art	50.0701	Art/Art Studies, General
Art History	50.0701	Art/Art Studies, General
Music	50.0901	Music, General
History	54.0101	History, General